
2023/2024 ASC Rebels Basketball Schedule 

BOLD: Home Games   !!: District Games    1/23: Senior Night 

Date Location Time Team 
Monday, October 23 @ Brookhaven Academy 4:00 Varsity Girls Only 

Tuesday, October 24 @ Brookhaven Academy 4:00 Varsity Girls Only 

Thursday, October 26 @ Silliman Institute TBA 7th, JV, Varsity Girls Only 

Saturday, October 28 @ Silliman Institute TBA 7th, JV, Varsity Girls Only 

Thursday, November 9 CHEF @ HOME 3:30 JV and Varsity 

Friday, November 10 @ Prentiss Christian 4:00 JV and Varsity  

Tuesday, November 14 WCCA @ HOME 4:00 JV and Varsity 

Thursday, November 16 @ Columbia Academy 3:15 5 Games (7th Boys) 

Tuesday, November 21 @ CHEF 3:30 JV and Varsity 

Tuesday, November 28 @ Brookhaven Academy 3:15 5 Games (7th Girls) 

Friday, December 1 @ Silliman Institute 3:00 6 Games 

Saturday, December 2 @ East Rankin 1:00 JV and Varsity 

Tuesday, December 5 Columbia Academy @ HOME 3:15 5 Games (7th Girls) 

Thursday, December 7 @ Bowling Green 3:15 5 Games (7th Boys) 

Friday, December 8 @ Loyd Star 4:00 JV and Varsity 

Tuesday, December 12 Silliman Institute @ HOME 3:00 6 Games 

Friday, December 15 Brookhaven Academy @ HOME 3:15 5 Games (7th Boys) 

Tuesday, December 19 Bowling Green @ HOME 3:15 5 Games (7th Girls) 

Friday, December 22 Enterprise @ HOME 4:00 JV and Varsity 

Thursday, December 28 ASC Christmas Tournament TBA Varsity 

Friday, December 29 ASC Christmas Tournament TBA Varsity 

Thursday, January 4 ACCS @ HOME 3:00 6 Games 

Friday, January 5 Prentiss Christian @ HOME 4:00 JV and Varsity 

Tuesday, January 9 !! Christian Collegiate @ HOME 4:00 JV and Varsity 

Friday, January 12 !! @ Centerville Academy 4:00 JV and Varsity 

Tuesday, January 16 !! Ben’s Ford @ HOME 4:00 JV and Varsity 

Friday, January 19 !! @ Christian Collegiate  4:00 JV and Varsity 

Tuesday, January 23 !! Centerville Academy @ HOME  4:00 JV and Varsity 

Friday, January 26 !! @ Ben’s Ford 4:00 JV and Varsity 

Monday, January 29 @ WCCA 4:00 JV and Varsity 

Tuesday, January 30 Copiah @ HOME 4:00 JV and Varsity 

Friday, February 2 @ ACCS 3:00 6 Games 
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